AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M007	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE NRR-11-130	EQ NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6 ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	r than Item 6) C	ODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Matthew J. Bucher Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO.
IAN, EVAN & ALEXANDER CORPORATION IEA			9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
6710 OXON HILL RD FL 5			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F0071R NRC-DR-03-09-090	
OXON HILL MD 207451117			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 102242844	FACILITY CODE		X 10/1/2009	
	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICI		
 (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	hich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE F tue of this amendment you do makes reference to the solicit	ne solicitation and amendn RECEIPT OF OFFERS PR ssire to change an offer alr	nent numbers. FAILURE OF Y(IOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE eady submitted, such change m	DUR AC- SPECIFIED MAY ay be made
NA	CIS: 541820			
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER		•	
			CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	<u></u>
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes ir	paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF			
D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docume	ent and return	_ copies to the issuing office.	
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to Authority" is revised to remove Rick Dai Linda.Yee@nrc.gov or via phone at 301-4 Total Obligated Amount: \$448,998.00 (un Total Ceiling Amount: \$770,979.18 (un Period of Performance: 10/1/2009-9/30/2	change the project o niel and replace him 15-3072. Ms. Yee's m changed) changed)	fficer. Therefore, with Linda Yee. Ma	clause 2052.215-71 "Pr s. Yee can be reached v	•
Except as specified herein, all other to	erms, conditions and	pricing remain und	changed and in full for	ce and effect.
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chi	anged, remains unchanged and in fu	ill force and effect	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Matthew J. Buch Contracting Of:	TRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMER		= 16C DATE SIGNED
NSN 7540-01-152-8070	INSI REVIEW (STANDA	RD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) ed by GSA - FAR (REV. 10-83)

-